
Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG1194 NEHNA NOURIN P A 1228.000

2 25UG4201 ISMAIL NALERSHA 1227.000

3 25UG3013 PRIYESH VIMAL KUMAR 1223.600

4 25UG688 KRISHNA RAJ V J 1216.400

5 25UG3253 LAKSHMI N S 1216.000

6 25UG2871 KAVYA K REMESH 1211.000

7 25UG1738 JENNIFER JIMMY 1209.000

8 25UG775 AMILIN E D 1208.000

9 25UG1321 ARCHA SURESH 1206.000

10 25UG1947 ALVIN GIGI 1205.000

11 25UG3765 AVEENA VINCENT 1200.000

12 25UG900 JOVITA ANN THOMAS 1199.600

13 25UG2965 NAFIHA V B 1199.000

14 25UG1844 AUSTIN RAJU 1199.000

15 25UG2825 MANJIMA E M 1198.000

16 25UG216 CAVAN UMESH 1197.200

17 25UG4512 HRITHIKA K GOPAKUMAR 1196.000

18 25UG821 JYOTSNA VATTEKATTE SUBHASH 1194.800

19 25UG297 JIYA JOY 1193.000

20 25UG258 MEENAKSHY M S 1192.400

21 25UG2841 LAKSHMI K SUNIL 1192.400

22 25UG218 GAYATHRI MANOJ KUMAR 1191.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG890 YADAV D.V 1191.000

2 25UG2344 HILNA K S 1191.000

3 25UG286 ATHIRA 1191.000

4 25UG395 POORNIMA VR 1190.000

5 25UG2080 SIVANANDAN P R 1189.000

6 25UG1629 DEVADHARSH K B 1187.000

7 25UG3034 IFFAH ANEESH 1187.000

8 25UG1913 MUHAMMED SINAN C S 1187.000

9 25UG151 EMMANUEL BAIJU 1187.000

10 25UG2274 FATHIMA NOURIN P R 1186.000

11 25UG3279 BHADRA GOPALAKRISHNAN 1185.200

12 25UG507 DIYA K M 1185.200

13 25UG1575 FERNANDO K BINOY 1185.000

14 25UG2181 DEVASREE D 1184.000

15 25UG416 SREE VINAYAK ARIYATHULLIL 1182.800

16 25UG617 ASHISH K SIBI 1182.800

17 25UG1018 ANITTA DAJU 1182.000
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18 25UG1291 ASWATHY V S 1181.000

19 25UG3426 AMEEN P A 1181.000

20 25UG2547 THANOOJA T S 1181.000

21 25UG639 S.GOWRIKA 1181.000

22 25UG1785 A V SANGEETH 1178.000

23 25UG992 NEHA BHASKARAN 1178.000

24 25UG1284 ABHINAV V 1178.000

25 25UG2850 SIKHA DUTT 1177.000

26 25UG263 ASWANI P A 1177.000

27 25UG4628 ANEETA N A 1176.000

28 25UG814 SREYA RAJESH 1175.000

29 25UG3615 AKASH E M 1175.000

30 25UG3341 KRISHNADEV VINODKUMAR 1175.000

31 25UG1127 GAURIPRIYA N J 1174.000

32 25UG3443 ABHINANDA A R 1173.000

33 25UG1360 SETHIKA K G 1172.000

34 25UG1702 FATHIMA P M 1172.000

35 25UG1848 DANIEL SURESH 1170.000

36 25UG3028 FIZA PARWEEN A K 1170.000

37 25UG3290 ANN MARIYA J MANJALY 1169.000

38 25UG2560 MAANAS PRANAB K 1168.400

39 25UG1696 KRITHIKA P M 1166.000

40 25UG735 P N FEBITHA FATHIMA 1166.000

41 25UG477 NASNI P H 1165.000

42 25UG146 DEVANANDA T J 1164.000

43 25UG3 GAYATHRI V S 1163.600

44 25UG329 FREDERICK J CORERA 1163.600

45 25UG1169 AKASH KRISHNA KANDANCHAKKEY BAIJU 1163.600

46 25UG162 ANANDHU PRASAD 1163.000

47 25UG1071 GOURINANDANA THOPPUPARAMBIL 1161.200

48 25UG728 DEVANANDA K R 1161.200

49 25UG64 JIS VARGHESE 1161.000

50 25UG3515 KRISHNA LAL 1161.000

51 25UG464 SNEHAL PS 1157.200

52 25UG480 ADITH MOHAN C V 1156.400

53 25UG393 ALGA JAYARAJ 1156.400

54 25UG3208 ANSHA NOURIN K S 1155.500

55 25UG2336 AASHIRVAD PR 1155.000

56 25UG3840 NANDHAJA BIJU 1155.000

57 25UG2526 ALAN JAISON MJ 1151.600

58 25UG1229 CATHERIN DANDIS 1150.000

59 25UG2227 ABHIYA GEORLY 1150.000

60 25UG680 SREELAKSHMI VB 1149.200

61 25UG517 GOUTHAM RADHAKRISHNAN 1149.200

62 25UG1137 VISHNU K S 1149.000

63 25UG2044 GOURIKRISHNA M G 1148.000

64 25UG115 ANFAS N S 1147.000



65 25UG3436 NP VARSHA 1146.800

66 25UG534 DONE SABU 1146.800

67 25UG2488 ARATHY MURUKESAN 1146.000

68 25UG1432 SREE PARVATHY 1146.000

69 25UG1543 THEJO ROSH 1145.000

70 25UG4556 RITHIKA R 1145.000

71 25UG1562 AVVATHIKA.P S 1142.000

72 25UG443 SAWAN MANSOOR 1142.000

73 25UG4158 ANUSREE SHIJU 1142.000

74 25UG260 RIZAU 1142.000

75 25UG1921 ANCY SUNIL 1141.000

76 25UG3321 MILIND MANOJ 1139.000

77 25UG327 HANA SHAMEER M S 1139.000

78 25UG1357 JOPAUL JOSE 1139.000

79 25UG856 NAHNA NABEEL 1137.200

80 25UG947 SHAHZAN SHAJAHAN 1137.000

81 25UG845 LAKSHMI GINOB POTTEKKAT 1134.800

82 25UG2444 NAYAN MITHRA P A 1134.000

83 25UG2438 DEEPAK DINESH 1131.000

84 25UG3548 ADITHYAN C S 1130.000

85 25UG2808 LAKSHMI M S 1130.000

86 25UG294 A VISMAYA 1130.000

87 25UG3422 MILIND NARAYAN BIJU 1130.000

88 25UG584 JARALD JAISON 1130.000

89 25UG4143 AAMINA MUSTHAFA KAMAL 1129.000

90 25UG3259 AKSHAYKUMAR 1128.000

91 25UG1807 NISHAL ASHRAF V A 1128.000

92 25UG2674 ANNTON JOEL C JEEJO 1128.000

93 25UG526 SENA ANTONY 1128.000

94 25UG252 BHARATH AREKKATTIL 1126.000

95 25UG4587 SOORYA NARAYANAN 1125.000

96 25UG898 RIHANUL FARIS 1122.000

97 25UG3462 THEJUS M S 1122.000

98 25UG1278 ASWIN PS 1122.000

99 25UG1148 ABHINAV T K 1121.000

100 25UG191 RAMNATH C NAIR 1120.400

101 25UG2048 AISHA P N 1119.000

102 25UG2406 NAYANA T G 1118.000

103 25UG355 BINYAMEEN SHAMSUDEEN M 1118.000

104 25UG606 VAIGA S RAJ 1118.000

105 25UG616 NEERAJ A 1115.600

106 25UG1850 MIYADA P M 1115.000

107 25UG2543 NAVAMI PINDIYATHPADIKKAL SAJEEVAN 1114.000

108 25UG346 GAURI LAKSHMI R PRABHU 1113.200

109 25UG1958 VAIGA V.S 1113.000

110 25UG3272 HUDA K N 1112.000

111 25UG4270 SADIA 1109.000



112 25UG1511 EDRIN THOMAS 1109.000

113 25UG1577 AJAY M S 1109.000

114 25UG1697 AGNUS E TENISON 1109.000

115 25UG2327 SREYA.N.P 1108.000

116 25UG2583 DEVASURYA VARMA 1108.000

117 25UG887 ABHIRAM S 1108.000

118 25UG1181 SNEHA S J 1106.000

119 25UG431 ALAN JUSHAN 1106.000

120 25UG1114 NIHALA NAZAR 1104.000

121 25UG4132 MIDHUN KRISHNA M B 1103.000

122 25UG4128 MOHAMED FANOOZ 1102.000

123 25UG1646 SWETHA V 1102.000

124 25UG409 ARONE JUSTINE 1101.200

125 25UG3921 RAJAGOPAL K S 1100.000

126 25UG3468 SANDRA SIBI 1099.000

127 25UG663 NANDANA M J 1098.800

128 25UG1798 ADWAITH V R 1097.000

129 25UG342 NIYA MARIA BABU 1096.400

130 25UG1510 ANUSREE P P 1096.000

131 25UG3211 AMALKRISHAN P M 1094.000

132 25UG1578 SALHA M K 1093.000

133 25UG512 ADHYA MANOJ 1091.600

134 25UG2270 ANIKA ELSA THOMAS 1090.000

135 25UG516 ADHITHYAN 1089.200

136 25UG3244 NIVEDHYA O S 1089.000

137 25UG2986 MOHAMMED HASHIM 1088.000

138 25UG2891 NITHIN M M 1088.000

139 25UG1245 HANNA FATHIMA V U 1087.000

140 25UG1899 ENSTIL JOY 1087.000

141 25UG2687 ABHIJITH T A 1086.000

142 25UG2425 HARINADH C 1085.000

143 25UG3355 FADIL RAHMAN M J 1084.000

144 25UG1535 ABHINAV K R 1083.000

145 25UG1880 VISHNURAJ M 1082.000

146 25UG52 MARVA JABIN P U 1082.000

147 25UG2859 MOHAMMED ASLAM 1082.000

148 25UG3506 ASWADH KRISHNA K R 1081.000

149 25UG718 MIBIN K REGI 1077.200

150 25UG2456 SANA N S 1077.000

151 25UG2398 AJAY JOHN FRANCIS 1077.000

152 25UG3000 FIDHA FATHIMA T S 1076.000

153 25UG1908 ASWIN DEV V 1076.000

154 25UG2233 ANUPAMA T S 1075.000

155 25UG3010 SIVAKESAV V 1074.800

156 25UG1010 AIVIN ROY 1074.000

157 25UG730 SREEYA MANOJ 1072.400

158 25UG16 NAEES MEHARAJ 1071.000



159 25UG4369 MOHAMMED SABAH 1069.000

160 25UG858 ENOCH JOHNSON 1067.600

161 25UG333 ABHINAV V.B 1067.600

162 25UG1383 APARNA M C 1067.000

163 25UG1905 ABIRAM DINESH 1066.000

164 25UG1235 VAISHNAV RAJESH 1066.000

165 25UG4371 FATHIMA VAHEEJA E K 1065.000

166 25UG310 HARISANKAR R NAIR 1062.800

167 25UG1854 ALEN C MANOJ 1060.000

168 25UG1074 SAMUEL ROBIN 1059.000

169 25UG1147 ADARSH G MENON 1058.000

170 25UG2459 PAVITHRA PRASANTH 1058.000

171 25UG844 MILAN ANTONY DENNIS 1058.000

172 25UG566 ABHINAND M MENON 1058.000

173 25UG264 SAVIO JOBY NETTIKADAN 1058.000

174 25UG954 M.PRAGUL 1058.000

175 25UG1367 ALEESHA BAIJU 1056.000

176 25UG882 JAYALAKSHMI M S 1055.600

177 25UG553 ANGELA RAJ PAUL CHEENATH 1055.600

178 25UG328 ASIFNUL BARHAYA C.Y 1055.600

179 25UG3816 BHAVNI ARUN 1054.000

180 25UG3968 KRISHNAJITH P 1054.000

181 25UG1067 SOMANATH M MALLYA 1053.000

182 25UG2622 SANDHRA RAJENDRAN 1051.000

183 25UG1546 ANNMARIYA P. J 1051.000

184 25UG4112 ABHISHEK H 1048.400

185 25UG4154 AASIYA MUSTHAFA KAMAL 1048.000

186 25UG2122 GODWIN PHILIP 1048.000

187 25UG4152 MUHAMMED SAHAL PM 1048.000

188 25UG1928 NIVEDH T S 1047.000

189 25UG3476 ALTWAF AHAMMED K A 1047.000

190 25UG2010 MALAVIKA T R 1046.000

191 25UG1302 MARIA DAVIS MADAKKAI 1046.000

192 25UG282 ANUGRAHA MARTIN 1046.000

193 25UG4580 ABDUL SAMAD M M 1045.000

194 25UG414 S NIRANJAN 1045.000

195 25UG2460 SIYA M V 1043.000

196 25UG2702 THAREEQUE ALI P A 1043.000

197 25UG1871 ASHWIN VARGHESE 1042.000

198 25UG723 YADUNANDAN P S 1042.000

199 25UG746 ADWAITH KURIAN JOSE 1041.200

200 25UG850 ANTONIOCHIRPANATH 1041.200

201 25UG3595 ABIN SUDHI 1041.000

202 25UG2764 AGNA SIMON 1040.000

203 25UG588 KRISHNA M M 1038.800

204 25UG1746 SHANSON SHAJU 1038.000

205 25UG1177 HANEEM K M 1037.000



206 25UG4434 NEHANA MANAF V M 1037.000

207 25UG494 DHIJU DEEPANDRAN 1036.400

208 25UG2866 THEJA LAKSHMI THARUN 1036.000

209 25UG2754 HASNA NAZRIN P M 1036.000

210 25UG287 MIDHUN KB 1035.400

211 25UG627 ARJUN A A 1034.000

212 25UG2615 CARAL ANN THOMAS 1031.600

213 25UG2684 AAKASH JOY 1029.000

214 25UG1491 PARVATHY V M 1029.000

215 25UG1032 ADHITHYAN C A 1027.000

216 25UG3235 ANANDHU VINESH 1025.000

217 25UG4286 ARCHANA C A 1025.000

218 25UG281 LUCAS BABU T 1024.400

219 25UG1552 DEVAMRUTH A S 1020.000

220 25UG755 AZIN A 1020.000

221 25UG33 REHNA JIMMY PAUL 1019.600

222 25UG4184 MOHAMED SINAN KR 1019.000

223 25UG3652 ANSILA THASNEEM K S 1019.000

224 25UG221 PARAMESWARAN T R 1014.800

225 25UG2542 ABHISHEK R RAMESH 1014.000

226 25UG1574 SURYA NARAYANAN K U 1014.000

227 25UG4380 ADARSH SUNIL 1014.000

228 25UG871 JUDIPH JOBI CHACKO 1012.400

229 25UG2458 FATHIMA FARSANA V S 1011.000

230 25UG3245 ABHISHEK T 1009.000

231 25UG637 MOHAMMED ANAS 1007.600

232 25UG926 CHRISTIN P R 1003.000

233 25UG2385 EMIL BOBY 1001.000

234 25UG1706 DEVANANDH B 1000.400

235 25UG417 AVINASH V R 998.000

236 25UG569 EPHRAIM JOSEPH 998.000

237 25UG3534 AARABHI M 995.000

238 25UG1087 ANANTHU MANOJ 994.000

239 25UG34 IRFAN K M 993.600

240 25UG2584 NIRANJAN PS 993.200

241 25UG2093 MOHAMMED MUHSIN KN 993.000

242 25UG1922 AMBADY S KARAPPILLY 993.000

243 25UG760 ACHUTH KRISHNA K R 993.000

244 25UG1970 ANANTHKRISHNA.K.AJOY 993.000

245 25UG3230 MUHAMMED SINAN K A 988.000

246 25UG233 MOHAMMED RIHAN 983.600

247 25UG3856 JAMES JOSE CHINGENTHERA 983.000

248 25UG2069 ANANYA RAMESH P 981.200

249 25UG1439 SAHALA FATHIMA V S 981.000

250 25UG1943 DEVIKA PS 981.000

251 25UG561 NALINKISH.P 978.800

252 25UG257 OMAR ABDULLA 976.400



253 25UG1920 AKHILESH K 976.000

254 25UG1186 SALMANUL FARISY K A 976.000

255 25UG3962 ARUN KRISHNA KU 976.000

256 25UG3057 SAYAN ANWAR 975.000

257 25UG2424 ANEESHA H A 974.000

258 25UG1444 GOURINANDA K D 973.000

259 25UG3690 ANANTHU KRISHNA N B 973.000

260 25UG290 ANUJ V JAYAN 973.000

261 25UG2759 AARSHA AJAYAN 972.000

262 25UG483 ARAVIND P A 971.600

263 25UG891 NADIA NAFEESATH 969.200

264 25UG384 G. DEVANANDH 967.400

265 25UG509 IRIS P VARGHESE 966.800

266 25UG2824 BADRA A S 963.000

267 25UG1581 ABHIJITH P P 962.000

268 25UG3769 VARUN P 962.000

269 25UG2551 JASNA V J 962.000

270 25UG2 EASHWARI MANIKANDAN 959.600

271 25UG4278 BRIJIT HAM V S 959.000

272 25UG1176 MUHAMED ANSIL P.J 956.000

273 25UG1230 RIYA NASRIN P T 955.000

274 25UG2752 ANDRIN DAVIS 953.000

275 25UG677 NIKETHAN A M 952.400

276 25UG1778 ANN ROSE STEEPHAN 950.000

277 25UG3124 DEVANANDHA K.B 948.000

278 25UG4285 GOPIKA JAGADEESH 946.000

279 25UG2354 NIYA SUNIL K.S 946.000

280 25UG413 LEKSHMI N S 945.600

281 25UG3986 CHRIS SIBY MATHEW 945.200

282 25UG348 SHIVANI HAREESH 942.800

283 25UG475 LAYA LENIN 940.800

284 25UG472 AMRITH KIRAN N S 940.400

285 25UG3489 SRIBIN C A 939.000

286 25UG1843 AIWIN BENNY 938.000

287 25UG2666 AIMAN PULLANI 938.000

288 25UG929 ARYANANDA M P 935.000

289 25UG1595 JAYAKRISHNAN E M 931.000

290 25UG295 JEFF VARGHESE 929.800

291 25UG1990 N S SAINDHAV 924.000

292 25UG4126 DEVANANDA I R 924.000

293 25UG2370 ANNAGRACE K A 923.000

294 25UG2908 ANSIYA RASHEED 922.000

295 25UG3711 AMOSE FRANCIS 921.000

296 25UG1125 ANJO JOY 919.000

297 25UG1017 DEEKSHIT R NAIR 919.000

298 25UG497 AGNA SHYJO I 916.800

299 25UG3719 ATHUL P S 916.000



300 25UG473 GOWRIPRIYA A D 914.000

301 25UG2739 GAUTHAM KRISHNA T R 913.000

302 25UG3148 ASHIK P S 913.000

303 25UG3693 RAMSHIDA RASHEED 912.000

304 25UG925 RETHUJITH SWATHEESH 912.000

305 25UG1732 MAFAZAH KHALEEL 912.000

306 25UG1569 ABHILASH K 911.000

307 25UG1927 ANANYA C R 910.000

308 25UG1076 JIFIN JOHNY 908.000

309 25UG3936 LAKSHMI K M 906.000

310 25UG476 JACE JOSEPH 904.800

311 25UG347 MADHAV RAJ 904.400

312 25UG175 ADITHYA VYSHNAV PV 904.400

313 25UG4123 DINIL ELLATHUPARAMBIL DINESHKUMAR 902.000

314 25UG1157 MUHAMMED SHERIF K A 896.000

315 25UG919 CHRIS MATHEW K.G 895.000

316 25UG1661 MUHAMED SAAD P M 894.500

317 25UG769 GOODWIN BABY 891.800

318 25UG533 ANANDHKRISHNA SANTHOSH 890.000

319 25UG3646 MOHAMMED NIHAL K R 889.000

320 25UG1802 ABHISHEK S THACHERY 889.000

321 25UG1869 AMOSE TOM JOHN K J 889.000

322 25UG3252 AFIYA SUDHEER 887.000

323 25UG3605 PAVITHRA T P 885.000

324 25UG1020 ZAIN ISMAIL K.M 882.000

325 25UG2408 MEHTAB T M 881.000

326 25UG2803 ANJANAN K R 874.000

327 25UG54 GAYATHRI C M 868.000

328 25UG3567 GODWIN THOMAS 867.000

329 25UG3495 HARI PRASAD 866.000

330 25UG3993 RIHAN P A 863.000

331 25UG3361 AMNA AYOOB AA 859.000

332 25UG603 ABEL SAJU 854.000

333 25UG3133 ALGIN DARVY 853.000

334 25UG771 AKASH STARTEEN 852.000

335 25UG4613 S.DEVAPRAYAG 850.000

336 25UG1944 ARJUN P B 848.000

337 25UG3747 AJAY KRISHNA KS 846.000

338 25UG4375 ZAINUL ABDHEEN K M 842.000

339 25UG176 ALBIN ROY 842.000

340 25UG3499 ARPHIN RAPHY 833.000

341 25UG3080 HRIDHIKA 827.600

342 25UG1142 NIRANJAN P B 827.000

343 25UG1685 ABHISHNAV V A 825.000

344 25UG1866 RAMCHAND P R 824.000

345 25UG3358 HELNA KANJIRATHINGAL JOY 822.400

346 25UG4378 MUHAMMED RIFAS .K 822.000



347 25UG243 NAFIS NOUFAL 820.800

348 25UG1603 ABHINAV KRISHNA K 813.000

349 25UG1832 SAIKRISHNA T S 806.000

350 25UG2747 GOPIKA P A 799.000

351 25UG3372 ABHISHEK P P 798.000

352 25UG1262 MANAL N A 789.200

353 25UG2669 ABHINAND SHIBI 785.000

354 25UG4043 SARON V B 763.000

355 25UG3136 ALANRAJ K R 755.000

356 25UG3911 HRITHURAJ P S 742.000

357 25UG3974 NASEEH 739.200

358 25UG2192 ADITH SURESH M S 730.000

359 25UG3195 SHIFANA 728.000

360 25UG4165 SWASTHIK T S 721.000

361 25UG1553 ATHUL KRISHNA K 625.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG3211 AMALKRISHAN P M 1094.000

2 25UG1491 PARVATHY V M 1029.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG4380 ADARSH SUNIL 1014.000

2 25UG1922 AMBADY S KARAPPILLY 993.000

3 25UG1920 AKHILESH K 976.000

4 25UG3690 ANANTHU KRISHNA N B 973.000

5 25UG2759 AARSHA AJAYAN 972.000

6 25UG4278 BRIJIT HAM V S 959.000

7 25UG677 NIKETHAN A M 952.400

8 25UG3489 SRIBIN C A 939.000

9 25UG1990 N S SAINDHAV 924.000

10 25UG925 RETHUJITH SWATHEESH 912.000

11 25UG1927 ANANYA C R 910.000

12 25UG533 ANANDHKRISHNA SANTHOSH 890.000

13 25UG2747 GOPIKA P A 799.000

14 25UG3136 ALANRAJ K R 755.000

15 25UG2192 ADITH SURESH M S 730.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG2344 HILNA K S 1191.000

2 25UG2080 SIVANANDAN P R 1189.000

3 25UG1629 DEVADHARSH K B 1187.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

ST MERIT - (Waiting List) 

No Students present in waiting list

ETB MERIT - EZHAVA /THIYYA /BILLAVA - (Confirmed List) 

ETB MERIT - EZHAVA /THIYYA /BILLAVA - (Waiting List) 

SC MERIT - (Confirmed List) 

SC MERIT - (Waiting List) 

ST MERIT - (Confirmed List) 

No Students present in Confirmed list



1 25UG2181 DEVASREE D 1184.000

2 25UG1785 A V SANGEETH 1178.000

3 25UG2850 SIKHA DUTT 1177.000

4 25UG263 ASWANI P A 1177.000

5 25UG1127 GAURIPRIYA N J 1174.000

6 25UG3443 ABHINANDA A R 1173.000

7 25UG1360 SETHIKA K G 1172.000

8 25UG2560 MAANAS PRANAB K 1168.400

9 25UG1696 KRITHIKA P M 1166.000

10 25UG146 DEVANANDA T J 1164.000

11 25UG3 GAYATHRI V S 1163.600

12 25UG728 DEVANANDA K R 1161.200

13 25UG3515 KRISHNA LAL 1161.000

14 25UG464 SNEHAL PS 1157.200

15 25UG480 ADITH MOHAN C V 1156.400

16 25UG393 ALGA JAYARAJ 1156.400

17 25UG3840 NANDHAJA BIJU 1155.000

18 25UG1137 VISHNU K S 1149.000

19 25UG3436 NP VARSHA 1146.800

20 25UG1432 SREE PARVATHY 1146.000

21 25UG1543 THEJO ROSH 1145.000

22 25UG1562 AVVATHIKA.P S 1142.000

23 25UG443 SAWAN MANSOOR 1142.000

24 25UG4158 ANUSREE SHIJU 1142.000

25 25UG845 LAKSHMI GINOB POTTEKKAT 1134.800

26 25UG2444 NAYAN MITHRA P A 1134.000

27 25UG2438 DEEPAK DINESH 1131.000

28 25UG3548 ADITHYAN C S 1130.000

29 25UG2808 LAKSHMI M S 1130.000

30 25UG3422 MILIND NARAYAN BIJU 1130.000

31 25UG252 BHARATH AREKKATTIL 1126.000

32 25UG3462 THEJUS M S 1122.000

33 25UG1278 ASWIN PS 1122.000

34 25UG1148 ABHINAV T K 1121.000

35 25UG2406 NAYANA T G 1118.000

36 25UG606 VAIGA S RAJ 1118.000

37 25UG2543 NAVAMI PINDIYATHPADIKKAL SAJEEVAN 1114.000

38 25UG1958 VAIGA V.S 1113.000

39 25UG1577 AJAY M S 1109.000

40 25UG2327 SREYA.N.P 1108.000

41 25UG4132 MIDHUN KRISHNA M B 1103.000

42 25UG3921 RAJAGOPAL K S 1100.000

43 25UG1798 ADWAITH V R 1097.000

44 25UG1510 ANUSREE P P 1096.000

45 25UG512 ADHYA MANOJ 1091.600

46 25UG516 ADHITHYAN 1089.200

47 25UG3244 NIVEDHYA O S 1089.000



48 25UG2687 ABHIJITH T A 1086.000

49 25UG2425 HARINADH C 1085.000

50 25UG1535 ABHINAV K R 1083.000

51 25UG2233 ANUPAMA T S 1075.000

52 25UG730 SREEYA MANOJ 1072.400

53 25UG333 ABHINAV V.B 1067.600

54 25UG1905 ABIRAM DINESH 1066.000

55 25UG882 JAYALAKSHMI M S 1055.600

56 25UG2622 SANDHRA RAJENDRAN 1051.000

57 25UG1928 NIVEDH T S 1047.000

58 25UG2010 MALAVIKA T R 1046.000

59 25UG723 YADUNANDAN P S 1042.000

60 25UG3595 ABIN SUDHI 1041.000

61 25UG588 KRISHNA M M 1038.800

62 25UG287 MIDHUN KB 1035.400

63 25UG1552 DEVAMRUTH A S 1020.000

64 25UG1706 DEVANANDH B 1000.400

65 25UG417 AVINASH V R 998.000

66 25UG1087 ANANTHU MANOJ 994.000

67 25UG760 ACHUTH KRISHNA K R 993.000

68 25UG1970 ANANTHKRISHNA.K.AJOY 993.000

69 25UG2069 ANANYA RAMESH P 981.200

70 25UG1943 DEVIKA PS 981.000

71 25UG1444 GOURINANDA K D 973.000

72 25UG2824 BADRA A S 963.000

73 25UG1581 ABHIJITH P P 962.000

74 25UG3124 DEVANANDHA K.B 948.000

75 25UG2354 NIYA SUNIL K.S 946.000

76 25UG348 SHIVANI HAREESH 942.800

77 25UG475 LAYA LENIN 940.800

78 25UG472 AMRITH KIRAN N S 940.400

79 25UG929 ARYANANDA M P 935.000

80 25UG1595 JAYAKRISHNAN E M 931.000

81 25UG3719 ATHUL P S 916.000

82 25UG473 GOWRIPRIYA A D 914.000

83 25UG2739 GAUTHAM KRISHNA T R 913.000

84 25UG3936 LAKSHMI K M 906.000

85 25UG175 ADITHYA VYSHNAV PV 904.400

86 25UG4123 DINIL ELLATHUPARAMBIL DINESHKUMAR 902.000

87 25UG1802 ABHISHEK S THACHERY 889.000

88 25UG3605 PAVITHRA T P 885.000

89 25UG54 GAYATHRI C M 868.000

90 25UG4613 S.DEVAPRAYAG 850.000

91 25UG3747 AJAY KRISHNA KS 846.000

92 25UG3080 HRIDHIKA 827.600

93 25UG1866 RAMCHAND P R 824.000

94 25UG1832 SAIKRISHNA T S 806.000



95 25UG2669 ABHINAND SHIBI 785.000

96 25UG3911 HRITHURAJ P S 742.000

97 25UG4165 SWASTHIK T S 721.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG3034 IFFAH ANEESH 1187.000

2 25UG1913 MUHAMMED SINAN C S 1187.000

3 25UG2274 FATHIMA NOURIN P R 1186.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG507 DIYA K M 1185.200

2 25UG3426 AMEEN P A 1181.000

3 25UG2547 THANOOJA T S 1181.000

4 25UG1702 FATHIMA P M 1172.000

5 25UG3028 FIZA PARWEEN A K 1170.000

6 25UG735 P N FEBITHA FATHIMA 1166.000

7 25UG477 NASNI P H 1165.000

8 25UG3208 ANSHA NOURIN K S 1155.500

9 25UG115 ANFAS N S 1147.000

10 25UG260 RIZAU 1142.000

11 25UG327 HANA SHAMEER M S 1139.000

12 25UG856 NAHNA NABEEL 1137.200

13 25UG947 SHAHZAN SHAJAHAN 1137.000

14 25UG4143 AAMINA MUSTHAFA KAMAL 1129.000

15 25UG1807 NISHAL ASHRAF V A 1128.000

16 25UG898 RIHANUL FARIS 1122.000

17 25UG2048 AISHA P N 1119.000

18 25UG355 BINYAMEEN SHAMSUDEEN M 1118.000

19 25UG1850 MIYADA P M 1115.000

20 25UG3272 HUDA K N 1112.000

21 25UG4270 SADIA 1109.000

22 25UG1114 NIHALA NAZAR 1104.000

23 25UG4128 MOHAMED FANOOZ 1102.000

24 25UG1578 SALHA M K 1093.000

25 25UG2986 MOHAMMED HASHIM 1088.000

26 25UG1245 HANNA FATHIMA V U 1087.000

27 25UG3355 FADIL RAHMAN M J 1084.000

28 25UG52 MARVA JABIN P U 1082.000

29 25UG2859 MOHAMMED ASLAM 1082.000

30 25UG3000 FIDHA FATHIMA T S 1076.000

31 25UG16 NAEES MEHARAJ 1071.000

32 25UG4369 MOHAMMED SABAH 1069.000

33 25UG4371 FATHIMA VAHEEJA E K 1065.000

34 25UG328 ASIFNUL BARHAYA C.Y 1055.600

35 25UG4154 AASIYA MUSTHAFA KAMAL 1048.000

36 25UG4152 MUHAMMED SAHAL PM 1048.000

37 25UG3476 ALTWAF AHAMMED K A 1047.000

MUSLIM MERIT - (Waiting List) 

MUSLIM MERIT - (Confirmed List) 



38 25UG4580 ABDUL SAMAD M M 1045.000

39 25UG2702 THAREEQUE ALI P A 1043.000

40 25UG1177 HANEEM K M 1037.000

41 25UG4434 NEHANA MANAF V M 1037.000

42 25UG2754 HASNA NAZRIN P M 1036.000

43 25UG755 AZIN A 1020.000

44 25UG4184 MOHAMED SINAN KR 1019.000

45 25UG3652 ANSILA THASNEEM K S 1019.000

46 25UG2458 FATHIMA FARSANA V S 1011.000

47 25UG637 MOHAMMED ANAS 1007.600

48 25UG34 IRFAN K M 993.600

49 25UG2093 MOHAMMED MUHSIN KN 993.000

50 25UG3230 MUHAMMED SINAN K A 988.000

51 25UG233 MOHAMMED RIHAN 983.600

52 25UG1439 SAHALA FATHIMA V S 981.000

53 25UG257 OMAR ABDULLA 976.400

54 25UG1186 SALMANUL FARISY K A 976.000

55 25UG3057 SAYAN ANWAR 975.000

56 25UG2424 ANEESHA H A 974.000

57 25UG891 NADIA NAFEESATH 969.200

58 25UG2551 JASNA V J 962.000

59 25UG1176 MUHAMED ANSIL P.J 956.000

60 25UG1230 RIYA NASRIN P T 955.000

61 25UG2666 AIMAN PULLANI 938.000

62 25UG2908 ANSIYA RASHEED 922.000

63 25UG3693 RAMSHIDA RASHEED 912.000

64 25UG1732 MAFAZAH KHALEEL 912.000

65 25UG1157 MUHAMMED SHERIF K A 896.000

66 25UG1661 MUHAMED SAAD P M 894.500

67 25UG3646 MOHAMMED NIHAL K R 889.000

68 25UG3252 AFIYA SUDHEER 887.000

69 25UG1020 ZAIN ISMAIL K.M 882.000

70 25UG2408 MEHTAB T M 881.000

71 25UG3993 RIHAN P A 863.000

72 25UG3361 AMNA AYOOB AA 859.000

73 25UG4375 ZAINUL ABDHEEN K M 842.000

74 25UG4378 MUHAMMED RIFAS .K 822.000

75 25UG243 NAFIS NOUFAL 820.800

76 25UG1262 MANAL N A 789.200

77 25UG3974 NASEEH 739.200

78 25UG3195 SHIFANA 728.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG814 SREYA RAJESH 1175.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG3615 AKASH E M 1175.000

OBH MERIT (OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS) - (Confirmed List) 

OBH MERIT (OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS) - (Waiting List) 



2 25UG1169 AKASH KRISHNA KANDANCHAKKEY BAIJU 1163.600

3 25UG162 ANANDHU PRASAD 1163.000

4 25UG2488 ARATHY MURUKESAN 1146.000

5 25UG3321 MILIND MANOJ 1139.000

6 25UG3259 AKSHAYKUMAR 1128.000

7 25UG4587 SOORYA NARAYANAN 1125.000

8 25UG663 NANDANA M J 1098.800

9 25UG2891 NITHIN M M 1088.000

10 25UG3506 ASWADH KRISHNA K R 1081.000

11 25UG2456 SANA N S 1077.000

12 25UG1383 APARNA M C 1067.000

13 25UG1235 VAISHNAV RAJESH 1066.000

14 25UG2459 PAVITHRA PRASANTH 1058.000

15 25UG954 M.PRAGUL 1058.000

16 25UG4112 ABHISHEK H 1048.400

17 25UG2866 THEJA LAKSHMI THARUN 1036.000

18 25UG627 ARJUN A A 1034.000

19 25UG1032 ADHITHYAN C A 1027.000

20 25UG3235 ANANDHU VINESH 1025.000

21 25UG4286 ARCHANA C A 1025.000

22 25UG1574 SURYA NARAYANAN K U 1014.000

23 25UG2584 NIRANJAN PS 993.200

24 25UG3962 ARUN KRISHNA KU 976.000

25 25UG290 ANUJ V JAYAN 973.000

26 25UG483 ARAVIND P A 971.600

27 25UG4126 DEVANANDA I R 924.000

28 25UG2803 ANJANAN K R 874.000

29 25UG1944 ARJUN P B 848.000

30 25UG1685 ABHISHNAV V A 825.000

31 25UG1603 ABHINAV KRISHNA K 813.000

32 25UG1553 ATHUL KRISHNA K 625.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG844 MILAN ANTONY DENNIS 1058.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG281 LUCAS BABU T 1024.400

2 25UG3856 JAMES JOSE CHINGENTHERA 983.000

3 25UG509 IRIS P VARGHESE 966.800

4 25UG3711 AMOSE FRANCIS 921.000

5 25UG4043 SARON V B 763.000

LC MERIT - (Confirmed List) 

LC MERIT - (Waiting List) 


